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1 Fruits and Vegetables processing KCAET, Tavanur Dr. Rajesh G K
Mob. : 7907390589
E-mail : rajesh.gk@kau.in

2 Operation and maintenance of KVK, Kollam Dr. Bini Sam
Farm Machinery Mob. : 9447525264

E-mail : bini.sam@kau.in
3 Micro Irrigation Technician CoA, Vellanikkara Dr. E B Gilsha Bai

Mob. : 9495062840
E-mail : gilsha.bai@kau.in

4 Precision farming KCAET, Tavanur Dr. Abdul Hakkim V M
Mob. : 9446279626
E-mail : abdulhakkim.vm@kau.in

5 Data Science with R software (Online) KCAET, Tavanur Mr. Vaisakh Venu
Mob. : 9656502572
E-mail : vaisakh.venu@kau.in

6 Entrepreneurship Development in CoA, Vellanikkara Dr. Sudheer K P
Food Processing Mob. : 9447689466

E-mail : kp.sudheer@kau.in

Abhishek
ABI Manager
Mob. : 8330801782

7 Commercial Mushroom and KVK, Ambalavayal Dr. Deepa Rani C V
Spawn Production Mob. : 9645005026

E-mail : deeparani.cv@kau.in
CoA, Vellanikkara Dr. Gleena Mary C F

Mob. : 9447619624
E-mail : gleena.m@kau.in

8 Integrated Nutrient Management CTI, Mannuthy Dr. S Helen
Mob. : 9446142552
E-mail : helen.s@kau.in

9 Integrated Pest and Disease Management CTI, Mannuthy Dr. S Helen
Mob. : 9446142552
E-mail : helen.s@kau.in

10 Organic Interventions for crop sustainability CTI, Mannuthy Dr. N Mridula
Mob. : 8281488591 (Watsapp only)
E-mail : mridula.n@kau.in

11 Agriculture Waste Management & CoA Padannakkad Dr. Binitha N K
Value addition of Biowastes Mob. : 9995380561

E-mail : binitha.nk@kau.in
12 Hitech Agriculture- IOT and Drones CeL, Vellanikkara Dr. B Ajithkumar

Mob. : 9847749670
E-mail : ajith.balakrishnan@kau.in
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13 Agri export management and CoA, Vellanikkara Dr. Chitra Parayil
international  trade Mob. : 9496867932

E-mail : chitra.parayil@kau.in
14 Detection and  diagnosis of plant diseases CoA, Vellanikkara Dr. Ayisha R

Mob. : 9447082165
E-mail : ayisha.r@kau.in

15 Bakery and Patisserie CoA, Vellanikkara Dr. Suman K T
Mob. : 9496768999
E-mail : suman.kt@kau.in

16 Sports nutrition CoA, Vellanikkara Dr.Seeja Thomachan
Mob. : 9446575811
E-mail : seeja.t@kau.in

17 Millet production, processing and CoA, Vellanikkara Ms. Jayasree P
value addition Mob. : 9645319134

E-mail : jayasree.p@kau.in

18 Skilling vocational youth as urban farming CoA, Vellayani Dr. Susha V S
technicians Mob. : 9846584835

E-mail : susha.vs@kau.in

19 Plant Health Clinic CoA, Vellayani Dr.Radhika N S
Mob. : 9496276991
E-mail : radhika.ns@kau.in

20 Artificial insemination, hatchery CoA, Vellayani Dr. Preethi Unnithan
management and chick sexing Mob. : 9447654148

E-mail : preethi.unnithan@kau.in

21 Entrepreneurship development in CoA, Vellanikkara Ms. Sheron Fernandez
commercial floriculture Mob. : 9495060312

E-mail : sheron.fernandez@kau.in

22 Project consultancy Support CC, Mannuthy Dr. Sulaja O R
Mob. : 9847813402
Email : sulaja.or@kau.in

23 Hi tech poultry farming CC, Mannuthy Dr. Ani S Das
Mob. : 9447242240
E-mail : ani.das@kau.in

24 Hi tech Dairy Farming CC, Mannuthy Dr. Ani S Das
Mob. : 9447242240
E-mail : anisdas@gmail.com

25 Advances in livestock farm management CC, Mannuthy Dr. Ani S Das
Mob. : 9447242240
E-mail : ani.das@kau.in

26 Wildlife Management CoF, Vellanikkara Dr. P O Nameer
Mob. : 9446573106
E-mail : nameer.po@kau.in

27 Field Ornithology CoF, Vellanikkara Dr. P O Nameer
Mob. : 9446573106
E-mail : nameer.po@kau.in

28 Advanced goat rearing techniques CC, Mannuthy Dr. Ani S Das
Mob. : 9447242240
E-mail : anisdas@gmail.com
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* KCAET - Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering & Technology
* KVK - Krishi Vigyan Kendra
* CoA - College of Agriculture
* CTI - Central Training Institute
* CeL  - Centre for e-Learning
* CC - Communication Centre
* CoF  - College of Forestry
* CCCES - College of Climate Change & Environmental Science

29 Academia industry bridge course on CoA, Vellanikkara Dr. Boby V Unnikrishnan
microbial inoculants Mob. : 9739519697

E-mail : boby.vu@kau.in

30 Protocol based advisory in crop production CC, Mannuthy Dr. Sunil V G
Mob. : 9446058252
E-mail : sunil.vg@kauin

31 Agrometeorological observation and CoA, Vellanikkara Dr. B Ajithkumar
instrumentation – Weather forecasting Mob. : 9847749670

E-mail : ajithagromet@gmail.com

32 Agroforestry practices for various CoF, Vellanikkara Dr. V. Jamaludheen
agro-climatic regions of Kerala Mob. : 9447271867

E-mail : jamaludeen.v@kau.in

33 Eco-restoration practices for forests and CoF, Vellanikkara Dr. T.K.Kunhamu
agro ecosystems Mob. : 9495331771

E-mail : kunhamu.tk@kau.in

34 Environmental Monitoring and Assessment CCCES, Vellanikkara Dr. P. O. Nameer
Techniques Mob. : 9446573106

E-mail : nameer.po@kau.in

35 Risk management  in agriculture supply CoA, Vellanikkara Dr. Binoo P. Bonny
chains Mob : 9447406793

E-mail : binoo.pb@kau.in

36 Data Science and Machine Learning in CoA, Padannakkad Dr. Manju Mary Paul
Agriculture Mob. : 7838343682

E-mail : manju.paul@kau.in

37 Virus indexing for production of disease CoA, Vellayani Dr. Radhika N S
free planting materials Mob. : 9496276991

E-mail : radhika.ns@kau.in

38 Leaf Tissue Analysis as a Diagnostic Tool for CoA, Vellayani Dr. Shimi G J
Plant Health Management Mob. : 9895641453

e-mail : shimi.gj@kau.in

39 Advanced techniques in molecular biology CoA, Vellanikkara Dr. Abida P S
Mob. : 9037998940
E-mail : abida.ps@kau.in

40 Disaster management in Agriculture CCCES, Vellanikkara Dr. P O Nameer
Mob. : 9446573106
E-mail : nameer.po@kau.in


